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Bezeichnung

CAD-Zeichung, 
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Schutzvermerk nach DIN ISO 16016

Revision

BHKW-Version:
Hinweis:

Blatt

1 

von

1 

Werkstoff

Bauteilnummer / Zeichn.-Nr.

Maßstab

1:3016.01.2023 cstamminger

sb100s 200 010   BHKW sb100s Abmessungen
Artikelnummer

Entwicklung

Datum Freigabe / Name

Blattgröße

A4

Allgemeintoleranz 
DIN ISO 2768-mK

DIN ISO 1302
DIN ISO 13715

KW ENERGIE

16
80 17
30

23
89

96
0

10
40

Rücklauf
Vorlauf

Gasversorgungsmodul

23
9

2873

2610813
3693

22
9

13
28

Ölfasswanne
mit 60l Ölfass

14
97

32
841
7


